FEATURES
R
o
te
m
 I
n
d

Dimensions 13cm X 7.2 cm X 3.4 cm (5.12” X 2.83” x 1.34”)
Weight 280 gr (0.62 lb)
Ordering information
RAM GAM-1 Mark II (uSv/h) BAK-1752
RAM GAM-1 Mark II (mR/h) BAK-1750
The RAM GAM-1 Monitor is available with the following peripherals:
Leather Case and Hanging Belt BAK-1760
Power Supply 9VDC 0.5 A EGM-0135
Plastic Suitcase BAK-1370